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                          **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6342 Mallory Olmstead          7 Lancaster                      10:09.2  6:47 
      2    2 6281 Ellie Robinson            6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       10:28.1  6:59 
      3    3 6400 Eva Downey                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:38.8  7:06 
      4    4 6283 Julia Thompson            8 Dodgeville/mineral Point       10:43.7  7:10 
      5    5 6280 Annie Robinson            6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       10:45.9  7:11 
      6    6 6309 Braycee Nelson            7 Fennimore Middle School        10:53.3  7:16 
      7    7 6307 Gwen Johnson              7 Fennimore Middle School        10:57.2  7:19 
      8    8 6405 Ava Hager                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:08.1  7:26 
      9    9 6411 Teagan Radloff            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:08.6  7:26 
     10   10 6401 Eowyn Earle               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:14.5  7:30 
     11   11 6237 Aleya Kliesner            7 Boscobel                       11:17.6  7:32 
     12   12 6408 Josie Kramer              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:23.9  7:36 
     13   13 6235 Lilah Glasbrenner         7 Boscobel                       11:28.8  7:40 
     14   14 6348 Carley Vesperman          6 Lancaster                      11:31.8  7:42 
     15   15 6413 Shayla Straka             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:46.7  7:52 
     16   16 6417 Emma Wall                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:47.6  7:52 
     17      6410 Tannah Radloff            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:49.7  7:54 
     18   17 6368 Ketura Goomey             7 Platteville Middle School      11:50.4  7:54 
     19   18 6369 Meagan Hall               8 Platteville Middle School      11:51.6  7:55 
     20      6358 Clare Grau                7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       12:02.2  8:02 
     21   19 6269 Sierra Davenport          7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       12:02.5  8:02 
     22      6409 Allison Mathies           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:10.9  8:08 
     23   20 6365 Alli Bird                 8 Platteville Middle School      12:12.9  8:09 
     24      6407 Payton Key                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:24.3  8:17 
     25   21 6340 Leah Muench               7 Lancaster                      12:28.3  8:19 
     26   22 6346 Mikayla Smith             8 Lancaster                      12:29.6  8:20 
     27   23 6305 Angel Gratz               7 Fennimore Middle School        12:32.1  8:22 
     28   24 6301 Alyssa Bray               8 Fennimore Middle School        12:34.0  8:23 
     29   25 6304 Rose French               7 Fennimore Middle School        12:41.0  8:28 
     30   26 6341 Katelynn Muldoon          7 Lancaster                      12:48.6  8:33 
     31   27 6239 Faith Vande Hey           7 Boscobel                       12:51.4  8:35 
     32      6398 Morgan Chase              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:54.1  8:37 
     33   28 6344 Maddie Schneider          8 Lancaster                      12:55.7  8:38 
     34   29 6250 Cori Atten                7 Cuba City Middle School        13:05.0  8:44 
     35   30 6328 Gianni Boebel             7 Lancaster                      13:14.9  8:50 
     36   31 6282 Regan Schuette            7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       13:16.3  8:51 
     37   32 6270 Libby Dunn                7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       13:17.6  8:52 
     38      6335 Madisynn Ihm              6 Lancaster                      13:27.2  8:59 
     39   33 6306 Makenna Helms             6 Fennimore Middle School        13:31.4  9:01 
     40      6331 Macie Galle               6 Lancaster                      13:33.7  9:03 
     41   34 6233 Norah Dilley              7 Boscobel                       13:34.7  9:04 
     42   35 6234 Maribeth Fritz            7 Boscobel                       13:35.2  9:04 
     43      6415 Sadie Torgerson           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:36.1  9:05 
     44   36 6279 Brooke Paytner            6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       13:37.8  9:06 
     45   37 6303 Lily Conley               8 Fennimore Middle School        13:44.5  9:10 
     46      6310 Alyssa Schoepp            8 Fennimore Middle School        13:45.2  9:11 
     47      6311 Libby Wood                7 Fennimore Middle School        13:50.6  9:14 
     48      6345 Kylee Sitts               7 Lancaster                      13:51.3  9:15 
     49      6404 Makenzie Gates            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:58.2  9:19 
     50   38 6366 Emilia Bohlken            7 Platteville Middle School      14:00.5  9:21 
     51      6337 Adrianna Moore            6 Lancaster                      14:01.1  9:21 
     52   39 6375 Josie Yurs                7 Platteville Middle School      14:07.9  9:26 
     53      6266 Maggie Ahrens             8 Dodgeville/mineral Point       14:08.0  9:26 
     54   40 6257 Camryn Timmerman          6 Cuba City Middle School        14:08.5  9:26 
     55   41 6255 Summer Rogers             6 Cuba City Middle School        14:11.7  9:28 
     56      6412 Kylee Rogers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:17.5  9:32 
     57      6414 Addee Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:18.8  9:33 
     58      6402 Josie Eastman             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:19.9  9:34 
     59      6329 Eden Bowen                8 Lancaster                      14:34.5  9:43 
     60      6272 Eliza Ingwell             6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       14:36.2  9:45 
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     61      6273 Estella James             7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       14:44.9  9:50 
     62   42 6371 Isabelle Rooney             Platteville Middle School      14:48.0  9:52 
     63   43 6254 Olivia Olson              6 Cuba City Middle School        14:52.1  9:55 
     64   44 6372 Kaelyn Sasse              7 Platteville Middle School      14:57.5  9:59 
     65      6373 Courtney Tyson            7 Platteville Middle School      14:59.5 10:00 
     66      6330 Jojo Dressler             6 Lancaster                      15:05.4 10:04 
     67      6338 Natalie Moore             8 Lancaster                      15:16.5 10:11 
     68   45 6253 Ayla Nolan                6 Cuba City Middle School        15:22.2 10:15 
     69      6343 Brooke Schleicher         8 Lancaster                      15:25.1 10:17 
     70      6360 Alexis Ross               8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       15:28.5 10:19 
     71   46 6249 Isabella Anthony          6 Cuba City Middle School        15:51.8 10:35 
     72      6359 Ruby Koeller              7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       15:52.3 10:35 
     73      6347 Kaitlyn Sokolik           7 Lancaster                      15:52.6 10:36 
     74      6357 Amara Buchheit            7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       15:55.5 10:37 
     75      6349 Erin Wolf                 8 Lancaster                      16:03.1 10:43 
     76      6367 Emma Brunton              7 Platteville Middle School      16:04.9 10:44 
     77      6403 Hannah Fritsche           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:20.5 10:54 
     78      6370 Olivia Millsap            7 Platteville Middle School      16:42.8 11:09 
     79      6336 Shelby Knoble             8 Lancaster                      17:14.4 11:30 
     80   47 6256 Lainey Runde              6 Cuba City Middle School        17:37.7 11:46 
     81      6333 Ella Gruetzmacher         6 Lancaster                      17:38.5 11:46 
     82      6339 Jessica Morgan            6 Lancaster                      17:39.2 11:47 
     83      6267 Addison Christopher       6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       18:08.6 12:06 
     84      6284 Lila Thousand             6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       18:13.3 12:09 
     85      6416 Kennedy Trautsch          8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:36.9 12:25 
     86      6399 Michaela Doeseckle        7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:51.8 12:35 
     87      6334 Sophia Gruetzmacher       6 Lancaster                      19:49.0 13:13 
     88      6327 Leah Addison              6 Lancaster                      19:49.9 13:14 
     89   48 6238 Lily Pegram               6 Boscobel                       21:38.6 14:26 
     90      6374 Kennedy Wright            7 Platteville Middle School      22:58.3 15:19 
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  1.    42  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:06.8  55:33.9 0:45.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Eva Downey                 7 10:38.8
  2      8  Ava Hager                  8 11:08.1
  3      9  Teagan Radloff             8 11:08.6
  4     10  Eowyn Earle                8 11:14.5
  5     12  Josie Kramer               7 11:23.9
  6   ( 15) Shayla Straka              8 11:46.7
  7   ( 16) Emma Wall                  6 11:47.6
  
  2.    61  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (11:27.3  57:16.5 2:48.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ellie Robinson             6 10:28.1
  2      4  Julia Thompson             8 10:43.7
  3      5  Annie Robinson             6 10:45.9
  4     19  Sierra Davenport           7 12:02.5
  5     31  Regan Schuette             7 13:16.3
  6   ( 32) Libby Dunn                 7 13:17.6
  7   ( 36) Brooke Paytner             6 13:37.8
  
  3.    84  Lancaster                             (11:53.5  59:27.5 2:39.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Mallory Olmstead           7 10:09.2
  2     14  Carley Vesperman           6 11:31.8
  3     21  Leah Muench                7 12:28.3
  4     22  Mikayla Smith              8 12:29.6
  5     26  Katelynn Muldoon           7 12:48.6
  6   ( 28) Maddie Schneider           8 12:55.7
  7   ( 30) Gianni Boebel              7 13:14.9
  
  4.    85  Fennimore Middle School               (11:55.6  59:37.6 1:47.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Braycee Nelson             7 10:53.3
  2      7  Gwen Johnson               7 10:57.2
  3     23  Angel Gratz                7 12:32.1
  4     24  Alyssa Bray                8 12:34.0
  5     25  Rose French                7 12:41.0
  6   ( 33) Makenna Helms              6 13:31.4
  7   ( 37) Lily Conley                8 13:44.5
  
  5.   120  Boscobel                              (12:33.6  62:47.7 2:17.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Aleya Kliesner             7 11:17.6
  2     13  Lilah Glasbrenner          7 11:28.8
  3     27  Faith Vande Hey            7 12:51.4
  4     34  Norah Dilley               7 13:34.7
  5     35  Maribeth Fritz             7 13:35.2
  6   ( 48) Lily Pegram                6 21:38.6
  
  6.   132  Platteville Middle School             (12:48.7  64:03.3 2:17.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Ketura Goomey              7 11:50.4
  2     18  Meagan Hall                8 11:51.6
  3     20  Alli Bird                  8 12:12.9
  4     38  Emilia Bohlken             7 14:00.5
  5     39  Josie Yurs                 7 14:07.9
  6   ( 42) Isabelle Rooney              14:48.0
  7   ( 44) Kaelyn Sasse               7 14:57.5
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  7.   198  Cuba City Middle School               (14:19.9  71:39.5 2:17.2)
====================================================
  1     29  Cori Atten                 7 13:05.0
  2     40  Camryn Timmerman           6 14:08.5
  3     41  Summer Rogers              6 14:11.7
  4     43  Olivia Olson               6 14:52.1
  5     45  Ayla Nolan                 6 15:22.2
  6   ( 46) Isabella Anthony           6 15:51.8
  7   ( 47) Lainey Runde               6 17:37.7

Incomplete Teams:

MFL MarMac Middle School             
           Clare Grau  7, Alexis Ross  8, Ruby Koeller  7, Amara Buchheit  7


